POINTGUARD DPT ANODES
Discrete  Protection Technology
POINTGUARD
DPT
ANODES
The Pointguard DPT is an anode developed
through decades of experience for the cathodic
protection of steel in concrete. The anode is

Life expectancy @ 440mA/m2 is 25 years plus
Anode substrate is Titanium to ASTM B265
Anode catalyst is Mixed Metal Oxide, a mixture of ruthenium and
tantalum oxide.
RESISTOR
A ceramic resistor is incorporated into the anode head design
with varying resistances available according to the anode
length specified. Resistances available are :
100 ohm / 220 ohm / 510 ohm
POINTGUARD DPT ANODES
Discrete  Protection Technology
POINTGUARD
DPT
ANODES
Anode Type Active Length (mm) Anode Type Active Length (mm)
Pointguard DPT-100 100 Pointguard V DPT-100 100
Pointguard DPT-200 200 Pointguard V DPT-200 200
Pointguard DPT-300 300 Pointguard V DPT-300 300
Pointguard DPT-400 400 Pointguard V DPT-400 400
Pointguard DPT-500 500 Pointguard V DPT-500 500
Pointguard DPT-600 600 Pointguard V DPT-600 600
Tolerance on length + 2%
Alternative lengths available on request
ACCESSORIES
• BAC supply a specially formulated Pointguard- G low resistance grout for direct